
Loyola Marymount (3-5) -vs- California Baptist (4-7)
02/02/2025

 
 

 

Date: 02/02/2025
Time: 11:40 AM

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Loyola Marymount 4 1 3 4 12
California Baptist 1 2 0 1 4

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:00 LMU G Noa Sasover
1st 5:09 LMU G-E Ruth Arino Ruiz
1st 4:32 LMU G-E Noa Sasover
1st 3:29 LMU G Tessa Matson
1st 0:59 CBU G Kyra Kahahawai
2nd 4:23 CBU G Delilah Moreno
2nd 2:09 LMU G Noa Sasover
2nd 1:26 CBU G-E Devyn Ruffer
3rd 6:58 LMU G-P Ruth Arino Ruiz
3rd 2:22 LMU G-P Taylor Enright
3rd 0:22 LMU G-E Lily Larson
4th 7:02 LMU G Anna Tarantino
4th 6:27 LMU G-P Anna Tarantino
4th 4:05 LMU G Anna Tarantino
4th 2:20 LMU G Sophie Kadifa
4th 2:03 CBU G Celeste Almendariz

Team Statistics

LMU CBU
Shots 0 28
Goals 0 4
Assists 0 2
Points 0 6
Exclusions 0 0
Steals 0 11
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:44 LMU E Tessa Matson
1st 3:10 LMU E Yanah Gerber
1st 4:34 CBU E Devyn Ruffer
1st 5:21 CBU E Cayleigh Carter
2nd 0:12 LMU E-P Lily Larson
2nd 1:39 LMU E Kawehi Kauahi
2nd 6:05 CBU E Grace Bergquist
3rd 1:12 LMU E Mikayla Lopez
3rd 2:24 CBU E-P Grace Bergquist
3rd 3:23 LMU E Sophie Kadifa
3rd 4:29 LMU E Mikayla Lopez
3rd 6:22 CBU E Emaly Hutton
3rd 6:59 CBU E Kyra Kahahawai
4th 4:50 CBU E Dora Lehoczky
4th 6:28 CBU E-P Delilah Moreno



Individual
 
 
Loyola Marymount 12

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Talia Herbermann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Karissa Elliott 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Yanah Gerber 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Sophie Kadifa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Anna Tarantino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Carolina Magano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Kawehi Kauahi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 London Boyd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Mikayla Lopez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Ruth Arino Ruiz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Sydney Chapman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Tessa Matson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Noa Sasover 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Taylor Enright 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Carla Rivera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Athena Ayers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Cianne Benjamin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Lily Larson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Sophia DeMattia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Rylee Harrington 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Katherine Wastila 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Dunara Senadheera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Talia Herbermann 32:00 0 0

Totals 0 0

California Baptist 4

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Amelia  Urry 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0-0
2 Cayleigh Carter 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Devyn Ruffer 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Celeste Almendariz 2 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0-0
5 Emaly Hutton 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Morgan Gates 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Emily  Lopez 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Dora Lehoczky 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
10 Aubrey Newton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Grace Bergquist 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Reese  Beringer 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0-0
15 Kyra Kahahawai 4 1 0 1 0 2 4 3 0-0
16 Julia  Almendariz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Delilah Moreno 3 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
21 Georgia Eccles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Niya Bumbaca 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 28 4 2 6 0 7 11 4 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1B Amelia  Urry 32:00 12 7

Totals 12 7


